
MILLAGE CODE

AD VALOREM TAXES
ASSESSED VALUETAXING AUTHORITY MILLAGE RATE EXEMPTION TAXABLE VALUE TAXES LEVIED

TOTAL MILLAGE

LEVYING AUTHORITY

AD VALOREM TAXES
NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

AMOUNT

PAY ONLY ONE AMOUNT IN BOXES BELOW

MILLAGE CODE

SAVE TIME, PAY ONLINE

NO SERVICE FEE FOR 
E-CHECKS

PLEASE PAY IN U.S. FUNDS THROUGH U.S. BANK TO BREVARD COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR, PO BOX 2500, TITUSVILLE, FL 32781-2500

LISA CULLEN, CFC
BREVARD COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

TAX ACCOUNT NUMBER ESCROW CD

LISA CULLEN, CFC
BREVARD COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

TAX ACCOUNT NUMBER ESCROW CD
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Please Pay

Please Pay

$2,242.68

$2,242.68

ST JOHNS RIVER WATER MGMT DST

If Paid By

If Paid By

M I REC DIST 2 MSTU 2001-2020

$441.04

ROAD & BRIDGE DIST 2 MSTU

SCHOOL - CAPITAL OUTLAY
SCHOOL - BY LOCAL BOARD

M I REC D 2 MSTU (DBTP) 01-20

LAW ENFORCEMENT MSTU
FIRE CONTROL MSTU

BREVARD LIBRARY DISTRICT

MERRITT ISLAND LIBRARY - MAINT

COUNTY GENERAL FUND

FLA INLAND NAVIGATION DIST

SCHOOL - BY STATE LAW

ENV END LD/WTR LTD(DBTP) 05-24

03/30/2012

BREVARD MOSQUITO CONTROL

ENV END LD/WTR LTD 05-24

2011  PAID REAL ESTATE

2011  PAID REAL ESTATE

89,930

89,930
89,930

89,930
89,930

2200

2200

89,930

4.9063

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

5.6140
0.9980

0.5986
0.2151

1.3574

Paid

0.3107

1.5000
0.8135

Mar 31, 2012

Mar 31, 2012

0.0000

114,930
89,930
89,930
89,930

89,930
89,930

114,930
114,930

89,930
89,930

2012-1109826

125.70

222.34
36.00
57.00

$2,242.68 KEEN, PATRICIA

14.18
71.94

8.95
3.80

29.79
3.10

0.0422

441.22

0.0995
0.0345
0.3313

0.8000
0.1577

BENSON, JON
BENSON, CONNIE H/W
5405 FISHTAIL PALM AVE
COCOA, FL    32927

BENSON, JON
BENSON, CONNIE H/W
5405 FISHTAIL PALM AVE
COCOA, FL    32927

156   SOLID WASTE COLLECTION

166   FIRE SP ASSESSMENT - COUNTY

158   SOLID WASTE DISPOSAL
160   STORMWATER DIST 2

2411494

2411494

50,000
50,000
50,000
50,000

17.7788

2980 TROPICAL TRL N

24 361000  751
N 2980 TROPICAL TRL
MERRITT ISLAND PART OF NW 1/4 OF
NE 1/4 O
See Additional Legal on Tax Roll

27.94

Receipt #

122.07
73.16

172.40
114.70
645.22

19.34
53.83

50,000
50,000

Paid By

0.00

139,930
139,930

50,000

139,930
50,000

139,930
50,000

139,930
139,930

139,930
139,930 50,000

50,000
50,000

50,000
25,000
25,000
25,000

139,930

$1,801.64

139,930

139,930

139,930

139,930

139,930
139,930
139,930

ccarpent
Typewritten Text
NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

ccarpent
Typewritten Text
NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
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Typewritten Text

ccarpent
Typewritten Text
Pay your taxes online at www.brevardtc.com

ccarpent
Typewritten Text
Pay your taxes online at www.brevardtc.com
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