LISA CULLEN, CFC

NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

BREVARD COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

2011 PAID REAL ESTATE

TAX ACCOUNT NUMBER	ESCROW CD	MILLAGE CODE
2411494		2200

Pay your taxes online at www.brevardtc.com

2980 TROPICAL TRL N

24 361000 751 N 2980 TROPICAL TRL

MERRITT ISLAND PART OF NW 1/4 OF

NE 1/4 O

See Additional Legal on Tax Roll

BENSON, JON BENSON, CONNIE H/W 5405 FISHTAIL PALM AVE COCOA, FL 32927

AD VALOREM TAXES							
TAXING AUTHORITY	MILLAGE RATE	ASSESSED VALUE	EXEMPTION	TAXABLE VALUE	TAXES LEVIED		
COUNTY GENERAL FUND	4.9063	139,930	50,000	89,930	441.22		
BREVARD LIBRARY DISTRICT	0.5986	139,930	50,000	89,930	53.83		
BREVARD MOSQUITO CONTROL	0.2151	139,930	50,000	89,930	19.34		
SCHOOL - BY STATE LAW	5.6140	139,930	25,000	114,930	645.22		
SCHOOL - BY LOCAL BOARD	0.9980	139,930	25,000	114,930	114.70		
SCHOOL - CAPITAL OUTLAY	1.5000	139,930	25,000	114,930	172.40		
FIRE CONTROL MSTU	0.8135	139,930	50,000	89,930	73.16		
LAW ENFORCEMENT MSTU	1.3574	139,930	50,000	89,930	122.07		
ROAD & BRIDGE DIST 2 MSTU	0.3107	139,930	50,000	89,930	27.94		
M I REC DIST 2 MSTU 2001-2020	0.0000	139,930	50,000	89,930	0.00		
ST JOHNS RIVER WATER MGMT DST	0.3313	139,930	50,000	89,930	29.79		
FLA INLAND NAVIGATION DIST	0.0345	139,930	50,000	89,930	3.10		
MERRITT ISLAND LIBRARY - MAINT	0.0995	139,930	50,000	89,930	8.95		
ENV END LD/WTR LTD 05-24	0.0422	139,930	50,000	89,930	3.80		
ENV END LD/WTR LTD(DBTP) 05-24	0.1577	139,930	50,000	89,930	14.18		
M I REC D 2 MSTU (DBTP) 01-20	0.8000	139,930	50,000	89,930	71.94		
707H MW 107							
TOTAL MILLAGE	17.7788			D VALOREM TAXES	\$1,801.64		
LEVYING AUTHORITY	NON	-AD VALOREM ASSES	SMENTS		AMOUNT		

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS					
LEVYING AUTHORITY					AMOUNT
156 SOLID WASTE	COLLECTION				125.70
158 SOLID WASTE	DISPOSAL				57.00
160 STORMWATER	R DIST 2				36.00
166 FIRE SP ASSE	SSMENT - COUNTY				222.34
PAY ONLY ONE AMOUNT IN BOXES BELOW NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS		\$441.04			
If Paid By	Mar 31, 2012				
Please Pay	\$2,242.68				

LISA CULLEN, CFC

NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

BREVARD COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

2011 PAID REAL ESTATE

TAX ACCOUNT NUMBER	ESCROW CD	MILLAGE CODE	
2411494		2200	

Pay your taxes online at www.brevardtc.com

RETURN WITH PAYMENT BENSON, JON BENSON, CONNIE H/W 5405 FISHTAIL PALM AVE COCOA, FL 32927



PLEASE PAY IN U.S. FUNDS THROUGH U.S. BANK TO BREVARD COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR, PO BOX 2500, TITUSVILLE, FL 32781-2500

If Paid By	Mar 31, 2012		
Please Pay	\$2,242.68		